
Opening Night Party

SPONSORS
Airstar America, Inc
Audio, Visual & Lighting
Chris Buonomo
www.airstar-light.us
marketing@airstar-light.us

Artistic Talent Group
Artist
Barbara Parham
www.artistictalentgroup.com
info@artistictalentgroup.com

Champagne Creative 
Group
Event Experiental Elements
Rolando Espinoza
www.champagnecreativegroup.
com
robert@champagnecre-
ativegroup.com

Coco’s Sweet Treats, LLC
Dessert
Ashley Trinidad
www.cocossweettreatsfl.com
cocossweettreats@outlook.com

CORT
Event Furniture
Selina Mullenax
www.cortevents.com
selina.mullenax@cort.com

Eklectic Entertainment, 
LLC
Event Entertainment
Krislyn Rojas
www.eklecticentertainment.com
krojas@eklecticentertainment.
com

Emerald Gardenia
Florist
Maribel Ortiz
www.emeraldgardenia.com
hello@emeraldgardenia.com

Good Times Roll
Photo Bus
Kelly Fernandez
www.thegoodtimesroll.com
info@thegoodtimesroll.com

Ice Pro LLC
Ice Sculpture
Sharon Reese
www.iceprofl.com
sales@iceprofl.com

Key Artist Group
Event Entertainment
Lee McDonald
www.keyartistgroup.com
lee@keyartistgroup.com

Our DJ Rocks/Photobooth 
Rocks
DJ
Kristin Hubbard
www.ourdjrocks.com
info@ourdjrocks.com

Paintillio
Artist
Jess Devenport
www.paintillio.com
info@paintillio.com

Plant Botanical
Spirits
Amanda Larson
www.plantlovesyou.com
amanda@plantlovesyou.com

Spot My Photos
Event Photography 
Ryan Jacobs
www.spotmyphotos.com
info@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
Matt Foreman
www.swapcard.com
matt@swapcard.com

WASIO
Event Photography
Yaneck Wasiek
www.wasiophotography.com
info@wasiophotography.com
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VENUE
Meraki Food Group 
(Kavas Taco + Tequila)
Megan Gardner
megan@merakifoodgroup.com

VENUE
Parker Hospitality 
(Hampton Social)
Teri Dasse
teri@parkerhospitality.com

VENUE
Pointe Orlando
Erica Gutierrez
erica.gutierrez@brixmor.com

CHAIR
Selina Mullenax, CMP, CPCE
District Account Executive
CORT
selina.mullenax@cort.com

CHAIR
Gabrielle “Gabby” Mourino, CPCE
Senior Account Manager
Imprint Group
gmourino@imprintgroup.com

TUESDAY, MARCH 28


